Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Series FTTouch Screens
www.nkkswitches.com 3
TYPICAL TOUCH SCREEN ORDERING EXAMPLE
Type
4 4-Wire
AFT W
Number of Keys
00 Analog
AS
*Position of Tail (Analog)
No
Code
Left or Right (Horizontal)
V Top or Bottom (Vertical)
S
Narrow Frame Type 1
(Horizontal)
N
Narrow Frame Type 2
(Horizontal)
W Wide Type (Horizontal)
4
Screen Size
5.7 5.7”
6.5 6.5”
8.4 8.4”
10.4 10.4”
10.6 10.6”
12.1 12.1”
15 15.0”
15.6 15.6”
19 19.0”
DESCRIPTION FOR TYPICAL ORDERING EXAMPLE
FTAS00–10.6AW–4
00 10.6
Input Method
A Finger or Stylus
GENERAL SPECIFICATIONS
4-Wire Analog Resistive Touch Screens
Power Level 1mA @ 5V DC (resistive load)
XY Resistive Value Narrow:  250 ~ 850Ω     Wide: 120 ~ 1,500Ω
Linearity ±1.5% maximum
Insulation Impedance 10MΩ minimum @ 25V DC

Part Number
Screen
Size in
Inches
Key Area
Dimensions
Viewing Area
Dimensions
External
Dimensions
Panel
Thickness
Terminal Detail
8 Pin
.049” (1.25mm) Pitch
FTAS00-12.1AN4 12.1
9.677” x 7.256”
(245.8mm x 184.3mm)
9.827” x 7.406”
(249.6mm x 188.1mm)
10.236” x 7.795”
(260.0mm x 198.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15AN-4 15.0
11.972” x 8.980”
(304.1mm x 228.1mm)
12.130” x 9.138”
(308.1mm x 232.1mm)
12.669” x 9.665”
(321.8mm x 245.5mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-19AN-4 19.0
14.815” x 11.850”
(376.3mm x 301.0mm)
15.039” x 12.102”
(382.0mm x 307.4mm)
15.571” x 12.638”
(395.5mm x 321.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-10.6AW-4 10.6
9.071” x 5.441”
(230.4mm x 138.2mm)
9.189” x 5.563”
(233.4mm x 141.3mm)
9.756” x 6.094”
(247.8mm x 154.8mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-12.1AW-4 12.1
10.280” x 6.425”
(261.12mm x 163.2mm)
10.404” x 6.551”
(264.26mm x 166.4mm)
10.827” x 6.929”
(275.0mm x 176.0mm)
.083”
(2.1mm)
Length
3.150” (80.0mm)
FTAS00-15.6AW-4 15.6
13.551” x 7.618”
(344.2mm x 193.5mm)
13.681” x 7.748”
(347.5mm x 196.8mm)

Dim D
Active
Area
Dim E
Viewable
Area
Dim F
Dim G
Center of
Active Area
(Horizontal)
Dim H
Center of
Active Area
(Vertical)
FTAS00-12.1AN-4 12.1
10.236”
(260.±0.3mm)
9.827”
(249.6mm)